
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

75 

103 

104 

201 

101 

149 

171 

45 

220 

611 

99 

60 

337 

143 

55 

908 

348 

515 

52 

666 

667 

181 

48 

67 

369 

193 

916 

28 

92 

Name 

Bo Pedersen 

Don W King 

Niels Christian J¿rgensen 

Martin Christiansen 

Christoffer Nielsen 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Peter ¯stervang 

Anders Larsen 

Martin Nielsen 

Bent Fischer 

Svend Arne Volden 

Troels Bertelsen 

Lars Snak'bas 

Simon Jespersen 

Nicky raavad 

Jacob Holm 

Victor Weywadt 

Jonas Husted 

Sami Durrani 

martin michael rasmussen 

Thomas Hulstr¿m 

Ronni Anthony Larsen 

Hans H. Hansen 

Lasse Ambrosen 

Niels Erik Storgaard 

Anders Greenvold Jensen 

Flemming Vesterlund 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Rune Debel 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

11 

10 

10 

9 

2 

1 

Diff 

0.466 

1.889 

2.068 

2.444 

3.047 

4.649 

7.816 

8.302 

10.701 

12.083 

12.554 

18.018 

19.067 

19.211 

21.208 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

0.466 

1.423 

0.179 

0.376 

0.603 

1.602 

3.167 

0.486 

2.399 

1.382 

0.471 

5.464 

1.049 

0.144 

1.997 

Total Tm 

22:15.555 

22:16.021 

22:17.444 

22:17.623 

22:17.999 

22:18.602 

22:20.204 

22:23.371 

22:23.857 

22:26.256 

22:27.638 

22:28.109 

22:33.573 

22:34.622 

22:34.766 

22:36.763 

13:58.641 

11:54.951 

12:14.775 

10:45.618 

2:16.486 

1:20.717 

Best Tm 

1:06.581 

1:06.244 

1:06.674 

1:06.838 

1:06.266 

1:06.500 

1:06.857 

1:08.303 

1:08.205 

1:08.876 

1:09.312 

1:09.195 

1:08.809 

1:09.766 

1:09.273 

1:06.959 

1:09.539 

1:09.844 

1:10.121 

1:09.030 

1:10.889 

In Lap 

10 

10 

10 

15 

16 

17 

8 

17 

9 

16 

10 

15 

15 

7 

7 

10 

9 

7 

6 

9 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

d 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#908 time penalty+20 sec. 

Margin of Victory 

0.466 

Avg. Speed 

94.855 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.244 

Best Speed 

112.493 

Best Lap by 

103 - Don W King 

Printed: 8/10/2014 11:27:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Nuke 1B, 600+1000 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:57:29 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/10/2014 10:55 


